
SS1MP

05/02/2022 Monday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM SS1MP W1MP Warren Township Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
05/09/2022 Monday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM SE3MP SS1MP South Side Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
05/14/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM W2MP SS1MP South Side Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
05/19/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM SS1MP SE3MP South East Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
05/21/2022 Saturday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM SS1MP SE1MP South East Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
05/24/2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM SS1MP SE2MP South East Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
05/25/2022 Wednesday6:30 PM 8:30 PM SS1MP W1MP Warren Township Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/02/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM SS1MP SE2MP South East Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/04/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM W1MP SS1MP South Side Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/09/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM SE3MP SS1MP South Side Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/11/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM W2MP SS1MP South Side Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/15/2022 Wednesday6:30 PM 8:30 PM SS1MP W2MP Warren Township Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/16/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM W1MP SS1MP South Side Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/23/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM SE2MP SS1MP South Side Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/25/2022 Saturday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM SS1MP SE1MP South East Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball
06/30/2022 Thursday 6:30 PM 8:30 PM SE1MP SS1MP South Side Little LeagueMachine Pitch Baseball


